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2025-2026 Important Dates 

               *Religious and Cultural Observances are on page 2* 
August Mon, Aug 11-Wed, Aug 13 New Faculty Orientation 

 Thursday, Aug 14 Opening Faculty/Staff Meetings 
 Monday, Aug 18 Infant and Toddler Center, Preschool and Pre-K Orientations 
 Tuesday, Aug 19 Infant and Toddler Center, Preschool and Pre-K Orientations 
 Wednesday, Aug 20 Infant and Toddler Center Opens 

Early Childhood Full Day Classes Begin 
Upper School (9-12) Classes Begin 

 Thursday, Aug 21 Prime (K-4) and Middle (5-8) School Classes Begin 
September Monday, Sept 1 No School - Labor Day  

 Wednesday, Sept 3 Middle School Curriculum Night 
 Thursday, Sept 11 Primary School Curriculum Night 
 Thursday, Sept 18  Upper School Curriculum Night 
 Tuesday, Sept 23 N0 School - Rosh Hashanah 
 Thursday, Sept 25 Early Childhood and Twos Curriculum Night 
 Friday, Sept 26 Light the Night  
 Saturday, Sept 27 Homecoming 

October Thursday, Oct 2 No School – Yom Kippur 
 Friday, Oct 10 No Classes EC-8 – Early Childhood, Prime, and Middle School Writing Day 
 Thursday, Oct 16 No Classes 9-12 - PSAT 
 Friday, Oct 17 No Classes 9-12 – Upper School Writing Day 
 Monday, Oct 20 Diwali 

November Friday, Nov 7 No Classes EC-12 – ITC, Early Childhood, Prime, Middle, and Upper School Parent 
Conferences, ITC closes at 3:00pm 

 Tuesday, Nov. 25 Thanksgiving Break begins after classes 
December Monday, Dec 1 Classes Resume 

 Friday, Dec 19 
 

IDEO/ Winter Break Begins at 11:30am Early Childhood and Middle School, 12pm Prime and 
Upper School, ITC closes at 12:30pm 

January Monday, Jan 5 No School - Professional Development Day, ITC open 
 Tuesday, Jan 6 Classes Resume 
 Friday, Jan 16 No Classes EC-8 - Early Childhood, Prime, and Middle School Writing Day 
 Monday, Jan 19 No School - Martin Luther King Jr. Day 

February Friday, Feb 6 No Classes EC-4 – ITC, Early Childhood, and Prime Parent Conferences, ITC closes at 3:00pm 
 Fri, Feb 13 - Mon, Feb 16 No School - Winter Weekend 
 Tuesday, Feb 17 Lunar New Year 
 Friday, February 27 No Classes 5-12 – Middle School Parent Conferences, Upper School Writing Day 

March Friday, Mar 13 Spring Break begins after classes, ITC open March 16-20 
 Thurs, Mar 19-Fri, Mar 20 Eid al-Fitr 
 Monday, Mar 30 Classes Resume 

April Wednesday, Apr 1 Passover 
 Friday, Apr 3 No School - Good Friday 

May Friday, May 1 Seniors’ Last Day of Classes 
 Fri, May 15 - Sat, May 16 Alumnae Weekend 
 Wednesday, May 20 Last Day of Classes Upper School (May 21-28 Upper School Exams) 
 Monday, May 25 No School - Memorial Day  
 Thursday, May 28 Early Childhood Last Day of Classes in the morning/Portfolio Sharing in the afternoon. 

Last Day of School Prime (12pm dismissal) and Middle School (11:30am dismissal) 
4th grade Closing Exercises 

 Friday, May 29 Commencement 10am 
June Monday, June 1 8th grade Closing Exercises 

 Thursday, June 4 Last Day Infant and Toddler Center * Subject to change*  
 Mon, June 1 - Fri, June 5 Faculty Professional Development 
 Friday, June 5 Faculty/Staff Meeting 
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Religious and Cultural Observances  
No homework nights and No tests/papers/quizzes/project 

 
Religious/Cultural Observances No homework night No tests/papers/quizzes/projects 

Rosh Hashanah Monday, Sept 22 Wednesday, Sept 24 
Yom Kippur Wednesday, Oct 1 Friday, Oct 3 

Diwali Monday, Oct 20 Tuesday, Oct 21 
Lunar New Year Tuesday, Feb 17 Wednesday, Feb 18 

Passover Wednesday, Apr 1 Thursday, Apr 2 
Good Friday Thursday, Apr 2 Monday, Apr 6 
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